File Number

0000164055

0000164105

0000163986

0000122678

0000164104

REPORT NO. PN-1-211020-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/20/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Minor
Modification

From:

Modification
of License
From:

Renewal of
License

From:

Renewal of
License
Amendment

From:

Minor
Modification

From:

Service

LPD

FX

FL

DTV

FX

Call Sign

KFLZ-LD

K236AP

WVAO-
LP

WELU

K276FG

Facility ID  Station Type

40782

149455

191917

26602

48508

Main

To:

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

95.1

105.9

506.0

103.1

City, State

SAN
ANTONIO, TX

FALLON, NV

ATHOL, MA

TOA BAJA,
PR

YUMA, AZ

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

B
COMMUNICATIONS
JOINT VENTURE

EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA FOUNDATION

ATHOL ORANGE
COMMUNITY
TELEVISION, INC.

SENDA
EDUCATIONAL
BROADCASTING INC

ADVANCE
MINISTRIES, INC
DBA NEW LIFE
CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Status Date  Status
10/18/2021 Accepted
For Filing
10/18/2021  Accepted
For Filing
10/18/2021  Accepted
For Filing
10/18/2021 Received
10/18/2021  Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-211020-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/20/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000164026 Minor FX K292HM 203162 106.3 HONOLULU, POLYNESIAN 10/18/2021  Accepted
Modification HI BROADCASTING, For Filing
INC.
From: To:
0000163622 Minor LPD K29JT-D 185291 Main 29 BUTTE, MT EDGE SPECTRUM, 10/18/2021 Received
Modification INC.
Amendment
From: To:
0000163655 Minor LPD K29KY-D 187479 29 BLACKFOOT,  Sawtooth Mountains 10/18/2021 Received
Modification ID Broadcast & Wireless
Amendment Corp.
From: To:
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